
State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 7/1/2014 00:00:00 To: 6/30/2015 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.001st Denver Commute LLC 0 1 01 1

0.0024/7 Towing and Recovery LLC 2 0 02 2

0.003 M Towing 0 0 22 2

0.00303 Recovery & Investigations L.L.C. 4 0 59 9

0.00303 Recovery & Investigations LLC 1 0 34 4

0.00453-TAXI 0 1 11 2

0.00A MAN WITH A VAN, INC. 0 0 11 1

0.00A Personal Touch Recovery 5 0 27 7

0.00A Plus Movers 1 0 01 1

0.00A T S 0 0 11 1

587.00A.S.A.P. Towing & Recovery, Inc. 1 0 01 1

2,428.24Aaliyah's Towing & Recovery LLC 2 4 1927 25

0.00ABC Shuttle 0 0 11 1

0.00ACCURATE AUTO TOWING - POMEROYAUTO BODY 0 0 01 0

0.00ACE Towing 0 1 01 1

0.00ACE TOWING ENTERPRISE INC. 0 1 12 2

0.00ADVANCE TOWING, INC. 0 0 11 1

0.00Affordable Towing, LLC 1 0 01 1

0.00AfterMath Towing Service LLC 0 0 01 0

246.00All American Recovery & Towing LLC 1 0 12 2

0.00ALL AMERICAN TOWING SPECIALISTS, INC. 1 0 01 1

0.00All American Towing, LLC 1 1 02 2

0.00All Mountain Transportation 0 1 01 1

07/22/2015 13:57
Page 1 of 10

d_cct_rslt_consumer_assist_summ_no_group
Prepared by: PUC - Woods, April

Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts

{Type(s): 'TRANSPORTATION'}



State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
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Consumer
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0.00All My Sons Moving & Storage of Boulder 0 0 01 0

0.00All My Sons Moving & Storage of Colorado Springs, Inc. 2 0 02 2

0.00All My Sons Moving & Storage of Denver, Inc. 1 0 12 2

0.00All Star Moving LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Alltime Towing & Recovery LLC 1 1 68 8

1,015.73Alpine Auto Recovery LLC 4 4 2129 29

0.00ALPINE TOWING AND RECOVERY 0 1 01 1

0.00Ambassador Limousine LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00American Trucking & Recovery Inc 0 0 11 1

0.00Amigo Towing 1 1 57 7

225.00Animas Transportation 0 1 12 2

0.00Another Towing Company Inc. 0 1 01 1

700.00APT SERVICE, INC. 1 2 14 4

0.00Armstrong Towing & Recovery 0 0 11 1

0.00Armstrong Towing & Services LLC 0 0 01 0

0.00AT@ limosin service 0 0 11 1

0.00ATLANTIC RELOCATION SYSTEMS 1 0 01 1

0.00BAILEY TOWING, LLC 1 0 01 1

0.00Banjo Billy's Boulder Bus Tours 0 0 11 1

0.00Bear Enterprise Towing LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Big Al's Towing & Recovery, LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Big Toe Towing LLC 0 2 02 2

0.00Black Bear Towing & Recovery, Inc. 0 0 11 1
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0.00Blue Nile Transportation LLC 1 0 01 1

0.00BLUE RIBBON TOWING COMPANY 0 0 01 0

0.00BM LIMO SERVICES LLC 1 0 01 1

0.00Bossy Transportation LLC 0 0 22 2

557.62Boulder Valley Towing &/or Lone Star Towing 3 0 1215 15

30.00broncos towing 1 0 01 1

0.00Buck Horn Limousine LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Celebrity Limousine 0 0 11 1

0.00CHARM CHAUFFEURS, INC. 0 0 11 1

0.00Charter of the Rockies LLC 0 1 00 1

0.00Christian Brothers Moving & Storage, Inc. 1 0 01 1

0.00CITY CAB 1 0 01 1

0.00City Cab Co 0 0 11 1

0.00Cloud 9 Transport LLC 0 0 11 1

940.00COLLINS TOWING, INC. 3 0 36 6

0.00Colorado Airport Transportation LLC 1 0 01 1

280.00COLORADO FRAME & SUSPENSION, INC. 1 0 01 1

0.00COLORADO HI-TEC MOVING & STORAGE, INC. 0 1 01 1

0.00Colorado Movers Inc 1 0 01 1

375.00Colorado roadside posse 3 0 48 7

0.00Country Moving & Storage, Inc. 1 0 01 1

0.00Covenant Towing and Transport 0 0 11 1

0.00D & G WRECKER SERVICE 0 0 11 1
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0.00D & J RECOVERY, INC. 1 0 01 1

0.00D & J Towing and Recovery 0 0 11 1

0.00D & S TOWING INC 1 0 01 1

0.00DELTA TRANSFER, INC. 0 1 01 1

100.00Denver Limo Inc 0 1 01 1

0.00Denver Moving Services 0 0 11 1

0.00Denver Regal Limo and Car Service LLC 0 1 01 1

0.00Denver Small Moves, LLC 0 1 01 1

190.94Denver Yellow Cab &/or Boulder Yellow Cab &/or Boulde 14 2 1123 27

0.00denverparking.com 1 0 12 2

0.00Dillon Towing & Recovery 0 1 01 1

0.00Dillon Towing and/or Summit Mobile and/or Lake Dillon C 0 1 01 1

0.00Dolly's Mountain Shuttle 0 1 01 1

0.00Durango Taxi LLC 0 0 11 1

917.88Dynamite Towing Inc 0 0 22 2

0.00Eagle Wing Towing LLC 1 1 01 2

0.00el compa giro towing 0 1 01 1

0.00Endless Summer 5280 LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00EXTREME TOWING & RECOVERY 0 2 02 2

0.00Fides Limousine Organization 0 0 11 1

0.00five stars towing 1 0 01 1

470.00Fort Collins Towing LLC 4 0 15 5

0.00Fred's Towing, LLC 0 0 11 1
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0.00Freedom Cabs Inc 1 0 12 2

0.00Gentle Hands Moving 0 1 01 1

0.00Go King Mover 1 0 23 3

0.00GO King Mover 1 0 12 2

0.00Green Apple Moving LLC 0 1 01 1

0.00Green Ride Colorado 0 1 01 1

0.00Greyhound Lines Incorporated 0 1 01 1

0.00H&K Towing 1 0 01 1

0.00H&K Towing 0 0 01 0

0.00Hero Towing and Recovery, LLC 1 0 12 2

0.00High Mountain Taxi 0 0 11 1

0.00Horizon Coach Lines 0 1 34 4

0.00I-70 AND HARLAN TOWING, INC. 0 0 11 1

0.00Ideal Moving & Storage Inc. 0 1 12 2

0.00Interceptor Towing and Recovery LLC 2 0 25 4

0.00J C Auto Towing LLC 1 0 12 2

0.00J R Towing 2 0 04 2

0.00JBJ Moving and Storage 3 1 16 5

0.00JD TOWING INC 0 0 11 1

0.00Joey's Diesel & Towing 0 1 01 1

857.00John's Towing Service, Inc. 0 0 22 2

0.00K 2 Taxi LLC 1 0 01 1

0.00Karri's Towing 1 0 03 1
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0.00KLAUS' TOWING, INC. 0 1 67 7

0.00Knight's Towing & Recovery, LLC 0 0 22 2

0.00L & D Towing and Auto Salvage LLC 0 1 01 1

0.00LAITI LIMO SERVICES LLC 0 1 01 1

0.00LAPORTE AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR, INC. 0 0 11 1

0.00Last Mile Moving Solutions 0 0 11 1

0.00Lee's Towing 0 0 11 1

0.00Liberty Transportation, LLC 0 0 11 1

408.00Limo Express LLC 0 0 22 2

0.00Longest Limos LLC 0 1 01 1

40.00Louis' Paint & Body Shop 1 0 01 1

0.00Lyft, Inc. 0 1 01 1

0.00M & M Auto Reconditioning Inc 0 1 01 1

0.00MARV'S QUALITY TOWING, INC. 0 0 22 2

215.00MAXX Fleet Service 2 0 1416 16

0.00Metal Movers Incorporated 0 0 11 1

272.18Metro Taxi &/or Taxis Fiesta &/or South Suburban Taxi &/ 5 2 1219 19

0.00MIDNIGHT RECOVERY, LLC 3 2 914 14

50.28Mile High Cab 2 0 57 7

0.00Mile High Movers LLC 1 1 02 2

0.00Milehigh Moving Company L.L.C. 0 1 01 1

0.00milehigh towing & recovery inc. 5 2 814 15

0.00Millennium Movers INC. 1 0 01 1
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
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[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00Monster Movers 1 0 01 1

0.00Mountain Limo 0 1 01 1

520.34Movers Connection Inc. 1 3 27 6

0.00MOVING DAY, INC. 1 0 01 1

0.00N A S Transit LLC 0 1 01 1

0.00Nitro Towing & Recovery, Inc. 1 0 1010 11

0.00Number 1 Limo Service 0 0 11 1

0.00On Yer Way Towing and Recovery LLC 0 1 01 1

0.00Other Transportation 0 32 5386 85

0.00OZZIE'S BODY SHOP, INC. 0 1 01 1

0.00Parker Towing Inc 0 0 11 1

0.00PARKING AUTHORITY, LLC 9 3 1225 24

0.00Performance Towing & Recovery 0 1 12 2

0.00Premier Towing Specialists 0 0 11 1

0.00PRESTIGE TOWING, INC. 0 1 01 1

0.00Private Parking Enforcement 1 0 01 1

0.00Pro Moving and Storage 0 0 11 1

0.00ProTow Transportation, LLC 0 1 12 2

0.00Randy's High Country Towing, Inc. 0 1 01 1

0.00Rasier LLC 0 10 717 17

5,500.00RAY'S TOWING, INC. 0 0 11 1

0.00Reliable Taxi 0 0 11 1

0.00Retirement Home Movers 1 1 02 2
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)
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[A+B+C]:
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Consumer
ContactsName

0.00Rhino Recovery, LLC 1 1 13 3

0.00Richard's Towing & Repair Inc 2 0 13 3

194.27RMA Towing 2 0 46 6

0.00RockStar Limousine 0 0 01 0

810.70Rocky Mountain Recovery & Towing, Inc. 7 1 513 13

268.81Rocky Mountain Recovery LLC 2 0 02 2

0.00rohacs junkyard dogs 0 1 12 2

0.00ROMA, Ltd 0 0 11 1

0.00Ron's Towing, LLC 1 1 02 2

0.00Royal Blue Car Service LLC 0 1 01 1

0.00Schmers Towing 0 0 11 1

0.00Scorpion Towing & Recovery LLC 0 1 01 1

0.00Scott's Towing & Auto Recovery LLC 1 0 01 1

0.00Servando's Shop 0 0 11 1

0.00ShyMack Luxury Car Services 0 0 11 1

0.00Snow Limousine Inc 0 0 11 1

0.00Special Ops Moving LLC. 0 0 11 1

0.00Spring Cab 1 0 00 1

0.00SPRINGS CAB, LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Stallion Moving Services &/or Altitude Movers Denver &/o 1 0 01 1

0.00Starlight Towing LLC. 1 0 78 8

0.00Sunshine Taxi Inc. 3 1 69 10

54.00SuperShuttle International Denver Inc 3 2 27 7
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 7/1/2014 00:00:00 To: 6/30/2015 23:59:59
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Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

438.00T & R Auto Repair 1 0 00 1

0.00Tactical Towing & Recovery LLC 0 0 10 1

0.00Telluride Concierge, LLC 0 1 34 4

0.00Terry's Body Shop 1 0 01 1

0.00Three Dreams LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Tim's Mannagift, Inc. 0 1 01 1

0.00Tony's Towing L.L.C. 0 0 11 1

0.00Tri-County Auto Recovery LLC 1 0 13 2

0.00Two Men and A Truck 1 0 01 1

0.00TWO MEN WITH BIG HEARTS - MOVING AND STORAG 0 1 01 1

0.00TWO STEPS ABOVE THE REST and/or Two Step Total T 0 1 01 1

137.50Union Taxi 5 2 512 12

0.00USA Towing, LLC 0 1 01 1

0.00UZ Trans Inc 1 0 01 1

0.00Valley Taxi Inc 0 0 11 1

0.00Vermel's Care Center 0 0 11 1

0.00We Care Medical Transportation LLC 0 1 01 1

0.00Western Parking Management 0 0 11 1

0.00Westside Towing 0 1 01 1

0.00Willits Auto Sales, A-1 Towing & Thurmans Towing 1 0 12 2

0.00WOODCO TRANSIT, INC. 0 0 11 1

0.00wwwsunsetlimocom 0 1 01 1

405.18Wyatt's Towing 4 1 2838 33
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
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Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00Yellow Cab &/or Metro Taxicab Of Colo Spgs Inc &/or Yel 0 1 01 1

0.00Yellow Cab Company of Colorado Springs 0 0 11 1

Report Totals: 699 687 163 138 386 $19,234.67
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 7/1/2014 00:00:00 To: 7/31/2014 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00303 Recovery & Investigations LLC 0 0 01 0

0.00453-TAXI 0 0 10 1

0.00A T S 0 0 11 1

0.00AAA Towing, Ltd. 0 0 01 0

1,100.00Aaliyah's Towing & Recovery LLC 0 0 22 2

0.00All American Towing, LLC 0 0 01 0

0.00All Mountain Transportation 0 1 01 1

301.84Alpine Auto Recovery LLC 0 0 44 4

0.00Banjo Billy's Boulder Bus Tours 0 0 11 1

0.00Big Al's Towing & Recovery, LLC 0 0 11 1

281.92Boulder Valley Towing &/or Lone Star Towing 1 0 23 3

0.00Charter of the Rockies LLC 0 1 00 1

0.00City Cab Co 0 0 11 1

0.00COLLINS TOWING, INC. 0 0 23 2

0.00Denver Yellow Cab &/or Boulder Yellow Cab &/or Boulde 5 0 00 5

0.00Dillon Towing & Recovery 0 0 01 0

0.00Eagle Wing Towing LLC 1 0 00 1

0.00Fort Collins Towing LLC 0 0 12 1

0.00Fred's Towing, LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Freedom Cabs Inc 0 0 01 0

0.00GO King Mover 0 0 12 1

0.00JBJ Moving and Storage 1 0 00 1

0.00Klaus' Towing Inc 0 0 11 1
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 7/1/2014 00:00:00 To: 7/31/2014 23:59:59
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Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00Knight's Towing & Recovery, LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Laporte Automotive Repair Inc 0 0 11 1

0.00MAXX Fleet Service 0 0 11 1

0.00Metro Taxi &/or Taxis Fiesta &/or South Suburban Taxi &/ 1 0 11 2

0.00milehigh towing & recovery inc. 2 0 12 3

0.00Nitro Towing & Recovery, Inc. 0 0 10 1

0.00Other Transportation 0 2 24 4

0.00PARKING AUTHORITY, LLC 0 0 12 1

0.00ProTow Transportation, LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00rohacs junkyard dogs 0 0 11 1

0.00Spring Cab 1 0 00 1

0.00Starlight Towing LLC 0 0 01 0

0.00Sunshine Taxi Inc. 1 0 00 1

0.00SuperShuttle International Denver Inc 1 0 03 1

0.00Tactical Towing & Recovery LLC 0 0 10 1

0.00Union Taxi Cooperative 0 0 11 1

0.00wwwsunsetlimocom 0 1 01 1

0.00Wyatt's Towing 0 0 32 3

Report Totals: 50 54 14 5 35 $1,683.76
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State of Colorado- Public Utilities Commission- Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS) 

Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation 
From: 8/1/2014 00:00:00 To: 8/31/2014 23:59:59 

Filed Closed Not in Request for 
Consumer Contacts .Compliance Objections 

Name Contacts [A+B+C]: [A) (C] 

303 Recovery & Investigations LLC 3 3 1 0 2 

ASAP Towing & Recovery, Inc. 1 1 1 0 0 

.AAA Towing, Ltd. 0 1 0 1 0 

ABC Shuttle 1 1 0 0 1 

All American Towing, LLC 0 1 1 0 0 
-

Alpine Auto Recovery LLC 1 2 0 0 2 

Ambassador Limousine LLC 1 1 0 0 1 

Boulder Valley Towing &/or Lone Star Towing 1 2 0 0 2 
--· 

COLLINS TOWING, INC. 0 1 1 0 0 

Colorado Roadside Posse 1 0 0 0 0 

Denver Yellow Cab &/or Boulder Yellow Cab &/or Boulder 3 1 1 0 0 

denverparking. com 1 1 1 0 0 

Dillon Towing & Recovery 0 1 0 1 0 

Endless Summer 5280 LLC 1 1 0 0 1 

five stars towing 1 1 1 0 0 

Fort Collins Towing LLC 0 1 1 0 0 

Freedom Cabs Inc 0 1 1 0 0 

GO King Mover 0 1 1 0 0 
-

Ideal Moving & Storage Inc. 1 1 0 1 0 

C Auto Towing LLC 1 0 0 0 0 

,John's Towing Inc. 1 0 0 0 0 

Knight's Towing & Recovery, LLC 1 1 0 0 1 

MAXX Fleet Service 3 3 1 0 2 
-

d .. eel .. rslt .. consunH:rassisl. summ.no.group {Typc(s) 'TRANSPORTAl!( lN') 

Prepared by: P liC Woods. 

Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts 

0.00 

587.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

228.61 

0.00 

0.00 

940.00 

0.00 

20.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

252.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

215.00 

09:23 



State of Colorado- Public Utilities Commission- Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS) 

Consumer Assistance Summarv for Filed Contacts - Trans(2ortation 
From: 8/1/2014 00:00:00 To: 8/31/2014 23:59:59 

Fned Closed Not in Request for 
Consumer Contacts Compliance Information Objections 

Name 
Metal Movers Incorporated 

Metro Taxi &lor Taxis Fiesta &/or South Suburban Taxi &/ 

MIDNIGHT RECOVERY, LLC 
-

Mile High Movers LLC 

milehigh towing & recovery inc. 

Millennium Movers INC. 

Nitro Towing & Recovery, Inc. 

Number 1 Limo Service 

Other Transportation 

Ozzie's Body Shop, Inc. 

PARKING AUTHORITY, LLC 

Premier Towing Specialists 

RAY'S TOWING, INC. 

RMATowing 

Scorpion Towing & Recovery LLC 

Starlight Towing LLC 

Sunshine Taxi Inc. 

SuperShuttle International Denver Inc 

Wyatt's Towing 

d _ cct_rslt_ consumer _assist_ sumrn_no _group 
Prepared by: PUC- Woods, April 

Report Totals: 
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1 1 
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1 1 
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3 2 
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[~] [BJ .. [C] 
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0 1 0 

0 0 2 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 1 

0 4 8 

0 1 0 

1 0 1 

0 0 0 

0 0 1 

0 0 0 

0 1 0 

0 0 2 

0 0 0 

2 0 0 

0 1 1 

14 11 30 

$Saved 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

5,500.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

$7,742.61 
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
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$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
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Not in
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[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00303 Recovery & Investigations L.L.C. 0 0 01 0

0.00303 Recovery & Investigations LLC 0 0 10 1

0.00A Personal Touch Recovery 0 0 01 0

0.00Aaliyah's Towing & Recovery LLC 0 0 12 1

0.00All My Sons Moving & Storage of Colorado Springs, Inc. 1 0 01 1

0.00Alpine Auto Recovery LLC 0 1 01 1

0.00Another Towing Company Inc. 0 1 01 1

0.00Bear Enterprise Towing LLC 0 0 01 0

0.00COLLINS TOWING, INC. 0 0 11 1

280.00COLORADO FRAME & SUSPENSION, INC. 1 0 01 1

215.00Colorado roadside posses 1 0 01 1

0.00D & S TOWING INC 1 0 01 1

0.00Denver Yellow Cab &/or Boulder Yellow Cab &/or Boulde 2 0 01 2

0.00Dynamite Towing Inc 0 0 11 1

0.00Fort Collins Towing LLC 2 0 02 2

0.00Green Ride Colorado 0 1 01 1

857.00John's Towing Service, Inc. 0 0 10 1

0.00Klaus' Towing Inc 0 0 11 1

0.00Metro Taxi &/or Taxis Fiesta &/or South Suburban Taxi &/ 1 0 12 2

0.00milehigh towing & recovery inc. 1 0 01 1

0.00Millennium Movers INC. 1 0 00 1

0.00Nitro Towing & Recovery, Inc. 0 0 64 6

0.00Other Transportation 0 4 69 10

10/09/2014 08:46
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 9/1/2014 00:00:00 To: 9/30/2014 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00PARKING AUTHORITY, LLC 1 0 01 1

0.00Premier Towing Specialists 0 0 10 1

0.00RMA Towing 1 0 00 1

0.00Ron's Towing, LLC 1 0 01 1

0.00Snow Limousine Inc 0 0 11 1

0.00Starlight Towing LLC 0 0 31 3

0.00Sunshine Taxi Inc. 0 0 10 1

438.00T & R Auto Repair 1 0 00 1

0.00Three Dreams LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Union Taxi Cooperative 0 1 01 1

0.00Vermel's Care Center 0 0 11 1

0.00Wyatt's Towing 0 0 23 2

Report Totals: 44 52 15 8 29 $1,790.00

10/09/2014 08:46
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 10/1/2014 00:00:00 To: 10/31/2014 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00303 Recovery & Investigations L.L.C. 2 0 23 4

0.00A Personal Touch Recovery 1 0 01 1

1,021.36Aaliyah's Towing & Recovery LLC 1 0 01 1

0.00ACE TOWING ENTERPRISE INC. 0 1 01 1

0.00All Star Moving LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Alltime Towing & Recovery LLC 0 0 22 2

260.45Alpine Auto Recovery LLC 1 0 34 4

0.00Amigo Towing 0 0 01 0

0.00Bear Enterprise Towing LLC 0 0 10 1

0.00Colorado Airport Transportation LLC 1 0 01 1

160.00Colorado roadside posses 1 0 00 1

0.00Denver Yellow Cab &/or Boulder Yellow Cab &/or Boulde 2 0 12 3

0.00Durango Taxi LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00GO King Mover 0 0 01 0

0.00Interceptor Towing and Recovery LLC 1 0 01 1

0.00Klaus' Towing Inc 0 0 22 2

0.00MAXX Fleet Service 0 0 11 1

12.85Metro Taxi &/or Taxis Fiesta &/or South Suburban Taxi &/ 0 0 21 2

0.00MIDNIGHT RECOVERY, LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00milehigh towing & recovery inc. 0 1 01 1

0.00Movers Connection Inc. 0 1 01 1

0.00MOVING DAY, INC. 1 0 01 1

0.00Nitro Towing & Recovery, Inc. 0 0 11 1

11/10/2014 11:17
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 10/1/2014 00:00:00 To: 10/31/2014 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00Other Transportation 0 2 68 8

0.00PARKING AUTHORITY, LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Rasier LLC 0 6 17 7

0.00RMA Towing 0 0 01 0

0.00Rocky Mountain Recovery LLC 0 0 02 0

0.00Royal Blue Car Service LLC 0 1 01 1

0.00Starlight Towing LLC 0 0 10 1

0.00Sunshine Taxi Inc. 0 0 11 1

0.00TWO STEPS ABOVE THE REST and/or Two Step Total T 0 1 01 1

0.00Union Taxi Cooperative 0 0 01 0

0.00Willits Auto Sales, A-1 Towing & Thurmans Towing 0 0 01 0

0.00Wyatt's Towing 0 0 22 2

Report Totals: 55 54 11 13 30 $1,454.66

11/10/2014 11:17
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 11/1/2014 00:00:00 To: 11/30/2014 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00A Personal Touch Recovery 1 0 01 1

0.00AAA Towing, Ltd. 0 0 01 0

0.00Aaliyah's Towing & Recovery LLC 0 0 10 1

0.00ACE TOWING ENTERPRISE INC. 0 0 01 0

0.00Alpine Auto Recovery LLC 0 0 34 3

0.00Alpine Towing and Recovery 0 1 01 1

0.00Amigo Towing 0 0 10 1

0.00Boulder Valley Towing &/or Lone Star Towing 0 0 22 2

0.00Denver Yellow Cab &/or Boulder Yellow Cab &/or Boulde 0 0 01 0

218.00Fort Collins Towing LLC 1 0 01 1

0.00Go King Mover 1 0 11 2

0.00Ideal Moving & Storage Inc. 0 0 11 1

0.00Interceptor Towing and Recovery LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00JBJ Moving and Storage 0 1 01 1

0.00Last Mile Moving Solutions 0 0 11 1

0.00M & M Auto Reconditioning Inc 0 1 01 1

0.00MAXX Fleet Service 0 0 02 0

0.00Metro Taxi &/or Taxis Fiesta &/or South Suburban Taxi &/ 0 0 11 1

0.00Mile High Cab 0 0 11 1

0.00Other Transportation 0 0 66 6

0.00PARKING AUTHORITY, LLC 1 0 00 1

0.00Rasier LLC 0 1 01 1

194.27RMA Towing 0 0 10 1

12/04/2014 12:08
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 11/1/2014 00:00:00 To: 11/30/2014 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00Rocky Mountain Recovery & Towing, Inc. 0 0 01 0

268.81Rocky Mountain Recovery LLC 2 0 00 2

0.00Ron's Towing, LLC 0 1 01 1

0.00Starlight Towing LLC. 0 0 01 0

0.00Sunshine Taxi Inc. 0 0 01 0

54.00SuperShuttle International Denver Inc 0 0 12 1

0.00Terry's Body Shop 0 0 01 0

0.00Union Taxi Cooperative 0 0 10 1

0.00Willits Auto Sales, A-1 Towing & Thurmans Towing 0 0 10 1

0.00WOODCO TRANSIT, INC. 0 0 11 1

0.00Wyatt's Towing 1 0 10 2

Report Totals: 37 37 7 5 25 $735.08

12/04/2014 12:08
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 12/1/2014 00:00:00 To: 12/31/2014 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.001st Denver Commute LLC 0 1 01 1

0.00A Personal Touch Recovery 1 0 01 1

306.88Aaliyah's Towing & Recovery LLC 0 1 12 2

0.00ACE TOWING ENTERPRISE INC. 0 0 10 1

0.00Alltime Towing & Recovery LLC 0 0 01 0

0.00Alpine Auto Recovery LLC 1 1 24 4

0.00Amigo Towing 0 0 22 2

0.00Animas Transportation 0 0 11 1

0.00ATLANTIC RELOCATION SYSTEMS 0 0 01 0

0.00Blue Nile Transportation LLC 0 0 01 0

80.00Denver Yellow Cab &/or Boulder Yellow Cab &/or Boulde 1 0 01 1

0.00el compa giro towing 0 1 01 1

0.00Fides Limousine LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Greyhound Lines Incorporated 0 1 01 1

0.00Hero Towing and Recovery, LLC 0 0 01 0

0.00John's Towing Service, Inc. 0 0 01 0

0.00Liberty Transportation, LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00MAXX Fleet Service 0 0 20 2

113.00Metro Taxi &/or Taxis Fiesta &/or South Suburban Taxi &/ 0 0 13 1

0.00MIDNIGHT RECOVERY, LLC 0 0 44 4

0.00Movers Connection Inc. 0 0 01 0

0.00Other Transportation 0 2 35 5

0.00Randy's High Country Towing, Inc. 0 1 01 1

01/16/2015 11:09
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 12/1/2014 00:00:00 To: 12/31/2014 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00Rasier LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Reliable Taxi 0 0 11 1

0.00Rhino Recovery, LLC 0 0 10 1

0.00Richard's Towing & Repair Inc 0 0 11 1

0.00Rocky Mountain Recovery & Towing, Inc. 0 0 10 1

0.00ROMA, Ltd 0 0 11 1

0.00Schmers Towing 0 0 11 1

0.00Starlight Towing LLC. 0 0 10 1

0.00Sunshine Taxi Inc. 1 0 22 3

0.00SuperShuttle International Denver Inc 0 1 00 1

0.00Telluride Concierge, LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Terry's Body Shop 1 0 00 1

0.00Tri-County Auto Recovery LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Union Taxi Cooperative 0 0 12 1

0.00UZ Trans Inc 1 0 01 1

0.00Valley Taxi Inc 0 0 11 1

0.00We Care Medical Transportation LLC 0 1 01 1

0.00Westside Towing 0 1 01 1

0.00Wyatt's Towing 0 0 45 4

Report Totals: 55 54 6 11 37 $499.88

01/16/2015 11:09
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 1/1/2015 00:00:00 To: 1/31/2015 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.003 M Towing 0 0 11 1

0.00453-TAXI 0 0 01 0

0.00A Personal Touch Recovery 0 0 10 1

0.00Aaliyah's Towing & Recovery LLC 0 0 45 4

0.00ADVANCE TOWING, INC. 0 0 11 1

0.00All American Recovery & Towing LLC 1 0 01 1

0.00All American Towing, LLC 0 1 01 1

0.00All My Sons Moving & Storage of Denver, Inc. 0 0 11 1

0.00Alltime Towing & Recovery LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Alpine Auto Recovery LLC 0 0 23 2

0.00Amigo Towing 0 0 11 1

225.00Animas Transportation 0 1 01 1

0.00ATLANTIC RELOCATION SYSTEMS 1 0 00 1

0.00Blue Nile Transportation LLC 1 0 00 1

0.00Bossy Transportation LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Boulder Valley Towing &/or Lone Star Towing 0 0 02 0

0.00Buck Horn Limousine LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Celebrity Limousine 0 0 11 1

0.00CITY CAB 1 0 01 1

0.00Cloud 9 Transport LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00D & G WRECKER SERVICE 0 0 11 1

20.00Denver Yellow Cab &/or Boulder Yellow Cab &/or Boulde 1 0 00 1

0.00Dolly's Mountain Shuttle 0 1 01 1

02/11/2015 10:44
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 1/1/2015 00:00:00 To: 1/31/2015 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00Eagle Wing Towing LLC 0 1 01 1

0.00H&K Towing 0 0 01 0

0.00Horizon Coach Lines 0 0 01 0

0.00Joey's Diesel & Towing 0 1 01 1

0.00John's Towing Service, Inc. 0 0 10 1

0.00MAXX Fleet Service 0 0 55 5

0.00Metro Taxi &/or Taxis Fiesta &/or South Suburban Taxi &/ 0 0 32 3

0.00MIDNIGHT RECOVERY, LLC 0 1 12 2

0.00Mile High Cab 0 0 12 1

0.00Movers Connection Inc. 0 0 11 1

0.00Nitro Towing & Recovery, Inc. 1 0 01 1

0.00Other Transportation 0 1 23 3

0.00PARKING AUTHORITY, LLC 1 0 14 2

0.00Performance Towing & Recovery 0 1 01 1

0.00ProTow Transportation, LLC 0 0 01 0

0.00Rhino Recovery, LLC 0 0 01 0

0.00RMA Towing 0 0 01 0

554.70Rocky Mountain Recovery & Towing, Inc. 2 1 25 5

0.00rohacs junkyard dogs 0 1 01 1

0.00Servando's Shop 0 0 11 1

0.00Sunshine Taxi Inc. 1 0 12 2

0.00Telluride Concierge, LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Tony's Towing L.L.C. 0 0 01 0

02/11/2015 10:44
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 1/1/2015 00:00:00 To: 1/31/2015 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

9.00Union Taxi Cooperative 1 0 01 1

0.00White Glove Interstate Moving Specialists 1 0 01 1

0.00Wyatt's Towing 0 0 23 2

Report Totals: 70 61 12 10 39 $808.70

02/11/2015 10:44
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 2/1/2015 00:00:00 To: 2/28/2015 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00453-TAXI 0 1 00 1

0.00Aaliyah's Towing & Recovery LLC 0 2 25 4

0.00ACE Towing 0 1 01 1

0.00All My Sons Moving & Storage of Colorado Springs, Inc. 1 0 01 1

0.00Alltime Towing & Recovery LLC 0 1 11 2

0.00Alpine Auto Recovery LLC 0 1 44 5

0.00American Trucking & Recovery Inc 0 0 11 1

275.70Boulder Valley Towing &/or Lone Star Towing 1 0 22 3

0.00COLORADO HI-TEC MOVING & STORAGE, INC. 0 1 01 1

0.00Country Moving & Storage, Inc. 1 0 01 1

0.00D & J RECOVERY, INC. 0 0 01 0

0.00Denver Yellow Cab &/or Boulder Yellow Cab &/or Boulde 0 0 23 2

0.00denverparking.com 0 0 01 0

0.00Freedom Cabs Inc 0 0 11 1

0.00H&K Towing 1 0 00 1

0.00High Mountain Taxi 0 0 11 1

0.00Horizon Coach Lines 0 1 11 2

0.00Lee's Towing 0 0 11 1

408.00Limo Express LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Longest Limos LLC 0 1 01 1

12.35Metro Taxi &/or Taxis Fiesta &/or South Suburban Taxi &/ 1 0 11 2

0.00MIDNIGHT RECOVERY, LLC 1 0 01 1

0.00Mile High Cab 1 0 13 2

03/18/2015 09:47
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 2/1/2015 00:00:00 To: 2/28/2015 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00milehigh towing & recovery inc. 0 1 15 2

296.35Movers Connection Inc. 1 0 00 1

0.00N A S Transit LLC 0 1 01 1

0.00On Yer Way Towing and Recovery LLC 0 1 01 1

0.00Other Transportation 0 1 12 2

0.00PARKING AUTHORITY, LLC 1 1 14 3

0.00Performance Towing & Recovery 0 0 11 1

0.00ProTow Transportation, LLC 0 1 00 1

0.00Rasier LLC 0 0 22 2

0.00Rhino Recovery, LLC 1 0 00 1

0.00Richard's Towing & Repair Inc 0 0 01 0

0.00RMA Towing 1 0 01 1

0.00Rocky Mountain Recovery & Towing, Inc. 0 0 11 1

0.00SuperShuttle International Denver Inc 0 1 02 1

0.00Tony's Towing L.L.C. 0 0 10 1

0.00Tri-County Auto Recovery LLC 1 0 01 1

50.00Union Taxi Cooperative 1 0 11 2

0.00USA Towing, LLC 0 1 01 1

0.00Wyatt's Towing 0 0 22 2

Report Totals: 59 60 13 17 30 $1,042.40

03/18/2015 09:47
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 3/1/2015 00:00:00 To: 3/31/2015 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00303 Recovery & Investigations L.L.C. 0 0 12 1

0.00A Personal Touch Recovery 1 0 03 1

0.00Aaliyah's Towing & Recovery LLC 0 0 20 2

0.00ALL AMERICAN TOWING SPECIALISTS, INC. 0 0 01 0

0.00Alltime Towing & Recovery LLC 0 0 12 1

224.83Alpine Auto Recovery LLC 2 0 01 2

700.00APT SERVICE, INC. 1 0 01 1

0.00AT@ limosin service 0 0 11 1

0.00Big Toe Towing LLC 0 2 02 2

0.00BM LIMO SERVICES LLC 1 0 01 1

0.00Bossy Transportation LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Boulder Valley Towing &/or Lone Star Towing 0 0 12 1

0.00CHARM CHAUFFEURS, INC. 0 0 11 1

0.00COLLINS TOWING, INC. 0 0 01 0

0.00Colorado roadside posse 0 0 13 1

0.00D & J RECOVERY, INC. 1 0 00 1

0.00D & J Towing and Recovery 0 0 11 1

0.00Denver Regal Limo and Car Service LLC 0 1 01 1

0.00Denver Yellow Cab &/or Boulder Yellow Cab &/or Boulde 1 0 01 1

0.00denverparking.com 0 0 10 1

0.00Dynamite Towing Inc 0 0 01 0

0.00EXTREME TOWING & RECOVERY 0 1 01 1

0.00Interceptor Towing and Recovery LLC 0 0 01 0

04/16/2015 12:45
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 3/1/2015 00:00:00 To: 3/31/2015 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00J C Auto Towing LLC 0 0 01 0

0.00J R Towing 0 0 01 0

0.00JBJ Moving and Storage 0 0 12 1

0.00K 2 Taxi LLC 1 0 01 1

0.00KLAUS' TOWING, INC. 0 1 12 2

0.00Limo Express LLC 0 0 11 1

40.00Louis' Paint & Body Shop 1 0 01 1

0.00MARV'S QUALITY TOWING, INC. 0 0 11 1

0.00MAXX Fleet Service 0 0 11 1

0.00Metro Taxi &/or Taxis Fiesta &/or South Suburban Taxi &/ 0 1 01 1

0.00MIDNIGHT RECOVERY, LLC 2 0 02 2

50.28Mile High Cab 1 0 10 2

0.00Mile High Movers LLC 0 0 01 0

0.00milehigh towing & recovery inc. 2 0 21 4

0.00Mountain Limo 0 1 01 1

0.00Nitro Towing & Recovery, Inc. 0 0 11 1

0.00Other Transportation 0 3 611 9

0.00PARKING AUTHORITY, LLC 3 0 00 3

0.00Pro Moving and Storage 0 0 11 1

0.00Richard's Towing & Repair Inc 1 0 01 1

0.00RMA Towing 0 0 12 1

256.00Rocky Mountain Recovery & Towing, Inc. 2 0 02 2

0.00SPRINGS CAB, LLC 0 0 11 1

04/16/2015 12:45
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 3/1/2015 00:00:00 To: 3/31/2015 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00SuperShuttle International Denver Inc 0 0 10 1

0.00Tim's Mannagift, Inc. 0 1 01 1

0.00Two Men and A Truck 0 0 01 0

78.50Union Taxi Cooperative 1 0 02 1

0.00Western Parking Management LLC 0 0 11 1

255.18Wyatt's Towing 3 0 37 6

0.00Yellow Cab Company of Colorado Springs 0 0 11 1

Report Totals: 77 70 24 11 35 $1,604.79

04/16/2015 12:45
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 4/1/2015 00:00:00 To: 4/30/2015 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.0024/7 Towing and Recovery LLC 0 0 01 0

0.00303 Recovery & Investigations L.L.C. 1 0 12 2

0.00A Man With A Van Inc 0 0 11 1

0.00A Personal Touch Recovery 1 0 10 2

0.00A Plus Movers 0 0 01 0

0.00Aaliyah's Towing & Recovery LLC 0 0 34 3

0.00Affordable Towing, LLC 1 0 01 1

0.00All American Recovery & Towing LLC 0 0 01 0

0.00ALL AMERICAN TOWING SPECIALISTS, INC. 1 0 00 1

0.00All My Sons Moving & Storage of Denver, Inc. 1 0 01 1

0.00Alltime Towing & Recovery LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Amigo Towing 0 1 12 2

0.00Armstrong Towing & Recovery 0 0 11 1

0.00Armstrong Towing & Services LLC 0 0 01 0

0.00Black Bear Towing & Recovery, Inc. 0 0 11 1

0.00Boulder Valley Towing &/or Lone Star Towing 0 0 20 2

0.00broncos towing 0 0 01 0

0.00COLLINS TOWING, INC. 1 0 00 1

0.00Colorado roadside posse 1 0 10 2

0.00Covenant Towing and Transport 0 0 01 0

100.00Denver Limo Inc 0 1 01 1

40.00Denver Yellow Cab &/or Boulder Yellow Cab &/or Boulde 0 0 11 1

917.88Dynamite Towing Inc 0 0 10 1

05/15/2015 11:20
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 4/1/2015 00:00:00 To: 4/30/2015 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00EXTREME TOWING & RECOVERY 0 0 01 0

0.00Go King Mover 0 0 01 0

0.00Horizon Coach Lines 0 0 12 1

0.00IN A JAM TOWING LLC 1 0 01 1

0.00Interceptor Towing and Recovery LLC 1 0 11 2

0.00J C Auto Towing LLC 1 0 00 1

0.00J R Towing 1 0 00 1

0.00JBJ Moving and Storage 1 0 00 1

0.00Karri's Towing 0 0 01 0

0.00L & D Towing and Auto Salvage LLC 0 1 01 1

0.00MAXX Fleet Service 0 0 11 1

0.00Metro Taxi &/or Taxis Fiesta &/or South Suburban Taxi &/ 0 1 02 1

0.00MIDNIGHT RECOVERY, LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Mile High Movers LLC 1 0 00 1

0.00Milehigh Moving Company L.L.C. 0 1 01 1

0.00milehigh towing & recovery inc. 0 0 11 1

0.00Movers Connection Inc. 0 0 12 1

0.00Other Transportation 0 5 69 11

0.00PARKING AUTHORITY, LLC 0 0 34 3

0.00Rasier LLC 0 0 22 2

0.00Richard's Towing & Repair Inc 1 0 00 1

0.00RMA Towing 0 0 20 2

0.00Rocky Mountain Recovery & Towing, Inc. 0 0 02 0
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 4/1/2015 00:00:00 To: 4/30/2015 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00ShyMack Luxury Car Services 0 0 11 1

0.00Starlight Towing LLC. 0 0 01 0

0.00Telluride Concierge, LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Two Men and A Truck 1 0 00 1

0.00Union Taxi Cooperative 2 0 01 2

0.00Willits Auto Sales, A-1 Towing & Thurmans Towing 1 0 01 1

150.00Wyatt's Towing 0 0 32 3

Report Totals: 62 67 18 10 39 $1,207.88
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 5/1/2015 00:00:00 To: 5/31/2015 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.0024/7 Towing and Recovery LLC 1 0 00 1

0.003 M Towing 0 0 11 1

0.00303 Recovery & Investigations L.L.C. 1 0 00 1

0.00A Plus Movers 1 0 00 1

0.00Aaliyah's Towing & Recovery LLC 0 0 22 2

246.00All American Recovery & Towing LLC 0 0 10 1

0.00Alltime Towing & Recovery LLC 1 0 00 1

0.00Alpine Auto Recovery LLC 0 1 12 2

0.00Amigo Towing 1 0 01 1

0.00Boulder Valley Towing &/or Lone Star Towing 0 0 01 0

30.00broncos towing 1 0 00 1

0.00Colorado roadside posse 0 0 02 0

0.00Covenant Towing and Transport 0 0 10 1

0.00DELTA TRANSFER, INC. 0 1 01 1

0.00Denver Moving Services 0 0 11 1

0.00Denver Yellow Cab &/or Boulder Yellow Cab &/or Boulde 0 0 34 3

0.00Dillon Towing and/or Summit Mobile and/or Lake Dillon C 0 1 01 1

0.00EXTREME TOWING & RECOVERY 0 1 00 1

0.00Gentle Hands Moving 0 1 01 1

0.00Go King Mover 0 0 10 1

0.00Green Apple Moving LLC 0 1 01 1

0.00Hero Towing and Recovery, LLC 1 0 12 2

0.00Horizon Coach Lines 0 0 10 1
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 5/1/2015 00:00:00 To: 5/31/2015 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00J R Towing 1 0 01 1

0.00JBJ Moving and Storage 0 0 01 0

0.00Karri's Towing 1 0 00 1

0.00KLAUS' TOWING, INC. 0 0 01 0

0.00LAITI LIMO SERVICES LLC 0 1 01 1

0.00Lyft, Inc. 0 1 01 1

0.00MARV'S QUALITY TOWING, INC. 0 0 11 1

0.00MAXX Fleet Service 1 0 01 1

76.02Metro Taxi &/or Taxis Fiesta &/or South Suburban Taxi &/ 1 0 22 3

0.00Mile High Cab 0 0 11 1

0.00Monster Movers 1 0 01 1

223.99Movers Connection Inc. 0 1 00 1

0.00Nitro Towing & Recovery, Inc. 0 0 11 1

0.00Other Transportation 0 3 36 6

0.00Parker Towing Inc 0 0 11 1

0.00PARKING AUTHORITY, LLC 0 0 33 3

0.00Rasier LLC 0 1 12 2

0.00Retirement Home Movers 1 1 02 2

0.00Rocky Mountain Recovery & Towing, Inc. 2 0 12 3

0.00Scott's Towing & Auto Recovery LLC 0 0 01 0

0.00Special Ops Moving LLC. 0 0 11 1

0.00Starlight Towing LLC. 1 0 00 1

0.00TWO MEN WITH BIG HEARTS - MOVING AND STORAG 0 1 01 1
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 5/1/2015 00:00:00 To: 5/31/2015 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00Union Taxi Cooperative 0 0 01 0

0.00Wyatt's Towing 0 0 21 2

Report Totals: 53 61 16 15 30 $576.01
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 6/1/2015 00:00:00 To: 6/30/2015 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.0024/7 Towing and Recovery LLC 1 0 01 1

0.00303 Recovery & Investigations L.L.C. 0 0 11 1

0.00Aaliyah's Towing & Recovery LLC 1 1 14 3

0.00ACCURATE AUTO TOWING - POMEROYAUTO BODY 0 0 01 0

0.00AfterMath Towing Service LLC 0 0 01 0

0.00All My Sons Moving & Storage of Boulder 0 0 01 0

0.00Alpine Auto Recovery LLC 0 0 01 0

0.00APT SERVICE, INC. 0 2 13 3

0.00BAILEY TOWING, LLC 1 0 01 1

0.00BLUE RIBBON TOWING COMPANY 0 0 01 0

0.00Boulder Valley Towing &/or Lone Star Towing 1 0 12 2

0.00COLLINS TOWING, INC. 1 0 01 1

0.00Colorado Movers Inc 1 0 01 1

0.00Colorado roadside posse 0 0 21 2

0.00Denver Small Moves, LLC 0 1 01 1

30.94Denver Yellow Cab &/or Boulder Yellow Cab &/or Boulde 1 2 46 7

0.00H&K Towing 0 0 01 0

0.00I-70 AND HARLAN TOWING, INC. 0 0 11 1

0.00Interceptor Towing and Recovery LLC 0 0 01 0

0.00J R Towing 0 0 02 0

0.00JBJ Moving and Storage 1 0 02 1

0.00JD TOWING INC 0 0 11 1

0.00Karri's Towing 0 0 02 0
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 6/1/2015 00:00:00 To: 6/30/2015 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00KLAUS' TOWING, INC. 0 0 10 1

0.00MAXX Fleet Service 0 0 11 1

57.96Metro Taxi &/or Taxis Fiesta &/or South Suburban Taxi &/ 1 0 02 1

0.00MIDNIGHT RECOVERY, LLC 0 1 12 2

0.00milehigh towing & recovery inc. 0 0 11 1

0.00Movers Connection Inc. 0 1 02 1

0.00Other Transportation 0 5 410 9

0.00PARKING AUTHORITY, LLC 1 2 15 4

0.00PRESTIGE TOWING, INC. 0 1 01 1

0.00Rasier LLC 0 2 02 2

0.00RockStar Limousine 0 0 01 0

0.00Rocky Mountain Recovery & Towing, Inc. 1 0 00 1

0.00Scott's Towing & Auto Recovery LLC 1 0 00 1

0.00Stallion Moving Services &/or Altitude Movers Denver &/o 1 0 01 1

0.00Sunshine Taxi Inc. 0 1 12 2

0.00Telluride Concierge, LLC 0 1 01 1

0.00Tri-County Auto Recovery LLC 0 0 01 0

0.00Union Taxi Cooperative 0 1 11 2

0.00Wyatt's Towing 0 0 38 3

0.00Yellow Cab &/or Metro Taxicab Of Colo Spgs Inc &/or Yel 0 1 01 1

Report Totals: 79 61 13 22 26 $88.90
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